
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

17 

18 

19 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

No. 

50 

4 

11 

08 

30 

57 

05 

74 

54 

99 

13 

06 

171 

36 

29 

62 

23 

3 

81 

17 

Name 

Greg Cirillo 

Alan Olson 

Jisu Kim 

Pete LaMaina 

Steven Thomas 

Donald Privett 

Christopher Blough 

Joe Blanks 

Mike Thomas 

Steven Minkon 

Andrew Waldorf 

Kevin Gauntt 

Steven Spano 

Samuel Harrington 

Brian Vitz 

James Mills 

Richard Herman 

J Mark Wendling 

David Affeldt 

Stephen Smith 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

16 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:21.926 

1:21.726 

1:22.340 

1:22.003 

1:22.411 

1:22.267 

1:22.489 

1:22.210 

1:22.221 

1:23.116 

1:23.456 

1:22.558 

1:24.559 

1:24.726 

1:22.687 

1:28.929 

1:32.108 

1:23.418 

1:26.338 

1:26.484 

Hometown 

Rockville MD 

Centreville VA 

Staunton VA 

Sicklerville NJ 

Marlton NJ 

New York NY 

Warrenton VA 

Chesapeake VA 

Marlton NJ 

Schwenksville PA 

Leonardtown MD 

Egg Harbor City NJ 

Dryden NY 

Brooklyn MD 

York,Pa 

Middleburg VA 

Wayne PA 

Wharton NJ 

Ellicott City MD 

Reston VA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

NCR 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

SJR 

GLN 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

425513 

347704 

495156 

381754 

390169 

403017 

432329 

341933 

405469 

453027 

259085_4 

420661 

433994 

270961 

405902 

267992 

464505 

191864_1 

52363 

179162 

Make-Model 

1990 Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1998 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1985 SRF SRF 

1990 Spec Racer Ford SRF3 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1997 SCCA Enterprises srf 

1985 Ford SRF 

SRF3 

2000 Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

2008 SCCA Enterprises SRF-3 

Sponsor 

HCH Legal - Aviation & Business Law 

Calhoun Agency & Eastern Sign Tech 

Triple-T Cutting Tools, Inc. 

Fatuous Clownz Racing 

Triple-T Cutting Tools, Inc. 

Triple-T Cutting Tools Inc. 

Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 

ELMWOOD EYE CENTER 

Dog Gone Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:27:35.982 

Provisional posted:  3:40 PM   Official posted:4:10 PM 

CONTINGENCIES AWARDED BASED ON THESE RESULTS 

Printed: 4/9/2017 16:31:24 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

Peter Roberts, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.787 

Avg. Speed 

86.957 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.726 

Best Speed 

88.099 

Best Lap by 

4 - Alan Olson 

MARRS 1  [#17-R-4814-S] 

Grp 8 SRF_SRF3 

Grp 8 SRF_SRF3 Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:12:17 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

4/9/2017 15:30 

MARRS 1 / NeDiv Championship

Official Results Sunday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by


